7:00pm

7:05 pm

7:15 pm

7:20 pm

7:30 pm

8:45 pm

9:00 pm

1.

2)

3)

4)

Tuesday, March 29,2011 Fairbank Senior Center

Approval of Minutes of the last meeting (Jan 2011)
Old Business

a) Publicity(Peter)

e [] Activity in Feb. & March

e [J Upcoming

b) Wrapping up the Braille in LS schools project
e [1 Final report (Susan)

c) Parking Surge

* [J Bill payment (Debra)

e [] Data analysis (Jackie)

d) Accessible Sudbury brochure

o [] Datato collect (Susan)

e [] Liaison with merchants (Lotte)

e [1 Nextsteps (all)

New Business

0 Anything?

Adjourn

7:00 P.M.



