## Tuesday, March 29, 2011 Fairbank Senior Center 7:00 P.M.

7:00pm	1. 1) Approval of Minutes of the last meeting (Jan 2011)	
	1. 2) Old Business	
7:05 pm	a. a) Publicity(Peter)	
	Activity in Feb. & March	
	•	
7:15 pm	a. b) Wrapping up the Braille in LS schools project	
	• ☐ Final report (Susan)	
7:20 pm	a. c) Parking Surge	
	• □ Bill payment (Debra)	
	■ Data analysis (Jackie)	
7:30 pm	a. d) Accessible Sudbury brochure	
	• □ Data to collect (Susan)	
	• □ Liaison with merchants (Lotte)	
	•	
8:45 pm	• 3) New Business	
	•   Anything?	
9:00 pm	a. 4) Adjourn	